Résultats

26/11/2017

PLACE DOS

5

NOM
Course N°2 - 10h POUSSINS

1 344  PASCAL

2 53 DUPRAT

3 280 LONGELIN

4 574 GORA

o) 282 MONTAGNE
6 273 BENATMANE
7 489 BRICOUT

8 575 DUBOIS

9 685 TAINE

10 103 CANDAT

11 312 PUTMAN

12 107 MARTIN

13 320 BOULEHOUANE
14 263 RAULT

15 157 AMANDIER
16 343 POULAIN

17 210 JOURNEL

18 165 PANNECOCKE
19 576 BELAICHE
20 571 BELAICHE

21 572 KADRI

22 565 BELKADI

23 217 FAUCONNIER
24 543 DUBOIS

25 441 DONZELOT
26 577  VIGNAIS

27 664 DEBRUILLE
28 216 URBAIN

29 163 LABRE

30 359 BOUDAILLER
31 106  KLUZIAK

32 87 REAUX

33 79 PILLOT

34 162 FOUQUEAU
35 645 BELAICHE

PRENOM

Cyprien
Leo-gali
Martin
Loan
Gatien
Aymen
Maelys
Nedim
Emilien
James
Lucas
Ludwig
Manel
Jeanne
Marc
Adam
Rachel
Noe
Nawfel
Nihad
Naeva
Yousra
Pierre
Hugo
Mael
Alexian
Julian
Louis
Louis
Paul
Ferdinand
Neil
Emma
Louison

Jellys

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS

00:05:28
00:05:35
00:05:37
00:05:43
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:04
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:23
00:06:25
00:06:27
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:40

ECART

00:00:00
00:00:07
00:00:09
00:00:15
00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:36
00:00:39
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:43
00:00:44
00:00:45
00:00:46
00:00:49
00:00:49
00:00:51
00:00:51
00:00:52
00:00:53
00:00:55
00:00:57
00:00:59
00:01:05
00:01:06
00:01:08
00:01:09
00:01:10
00:01:12

km/h  CAT

1300 Metres

14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POF
POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POF
POF
POG
POG
POF
POG
POG
POF
POF
POF
POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POF
POF
POG

CLuUB
26/11/2017 10:09:13

UA CHAUNY
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AS SOMAIN
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
AS SOMAIN
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB

NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN

NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN
GAYANT ATHLETISME
DOUAI-SIN A *
EA DECHY GUESNAIN

NON LICENCIE
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
TRIATHLON CAMBRAI
AS SOMAIN
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
DOUAI-SIN A *
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
AC CAMBRAI
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
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PLACE DOS

36 661
37 283
38 214
39 169
40 215
41 158
42 366
43 269
44 7

45 49
46 211
47 569
48 159
49 78
50 279
51 422
52 666
53 362
54 213
55 573
56 168
57 421
58 363
59 476
60 111
61 212
62 108
63 324
64 323
65 160
66 370
67 166
68 104
69 364
70 414
71 105
72 112
73 245
74 566

NOM
LECAILLE
MOURIZAT
DEWATINES
VIGNAL
MANNARINO
BARTKOWIAK
GAMBIEZ
DHOLLANDE
BELLESOEUR
DUPIRE
GUEZOU
POLLET
DELPLANQUE
PENEL
LETENEUR
VANDAMME
MORGAND
CARRE
CATRAIN
MAGNIER
VENANT
RIDEL
DERVAUX
ZAIDAN
MORELLE
DACOSSE
SAWICKI
POULAIN
DEMATHIEU
DEMAGNY
NYS
PECQUERY
DEROUBAIX
DIEUDONNE
BAYEUL
KARCZEWSKI
SYNOWIEC
GARCIA
RIDOUX

Cross de la Sensée

PRENOM
Angele
Elliot
Anna
Lylouane
Emma
Nathan
Vianney
Theo
Camille
Chloe
Jeanne
Sahra-louise
Lucas
Nathan
Remi
Aristide
Armand
Chloe
Chloe
Steven
Mathilde
Maylis
Nathan
Erwan
Lou-anne
Maya
Julien
Louise
Eleonore
Benoit
Margaux
Hermione
Jules
Guillaume
Lara
Kelvin
Maya
Lucie

Lou

TEMPS
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:52
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:07:05
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:09
00:07:10
00:07:13
00:07:13
00:07:16
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:22
00:07:23
00:07:23
00:07:26
00:07:28
00:07:40
00:07:42

ECART
00:01:12
00:01:13
00:01:14
00:01:14
00:01:15
00:01:15
00:01:16
00:01:17
00:01:17
00:01:18
00:01:19
00:01:24
00:01:24
00:01:25
00:01:25
00:01:26
00:01:26
00:01:28
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:31
00:01:37
00:01:39
00:01:40
00:01:41
00:01:42
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:48
00:01:50
00:01:52
00:01:54
00:01:55
00:01:55
00:01:58
00:02:00
00:02:12
00:02:14

km/h  CAT
12 POF
12 POG
12 POF
12 POF
12 POF
12 POG
12 POG
12 POG
12 POF
12 POF
11 POF
11 POF
11 POG
11 POG
11 POG
11 POG
11 POG
11 POF
11 POF
11 POG
11 POF
11 POF
11 POG
11 POG
11 POF
11 POF
11 POG
11 POF
11 POF
11 POG
11 POF
11 POF
11 POG
11 POG
11 POF
10 POG
10 POF
10 POF
10 POF

CLuUB

DOUAI-SIN A *
AS SOMAIN
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
AC CAMBRAI

NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AS SOMAIN
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
DOUAI-SIN A *
AC CAMBRAI
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
AC CAMBRAI
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
AS SOMAIN
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
AS SOMAIN
GAYANT ATHLETISME
GAYANT ATHLETISME
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
AC CAMBRAI
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
AS SOMAIN
AC CAMBRAI
AC CAMBRAI
AS SOMAIN
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
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PLACE DOS

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

369
551
24
544
43
365
164
420
167
110
109
33
372
415
42
423
358
457
76

NOM
MELLET
MORTELETTE
BRILLON

DE NOTARIS
DELOBEL-DUHA
FRERE
MACHLINSKI
BERNARD
TONNEAU
GALAND
DUQUENNE

D AURIZIO
SCHEPP
BAYEUL
DELOBEL-DUHA
LEVASSEUR
APPOURCHAUX
MAUREL-LEROY
NIVALLE

PRENOM
Elya
Kessy
Rachel
Axel
Noemie
Louane
Pauline
Jeanne
Soline
Madeleine
Ameline
Benjamin
Maya
Lola
Manon
Tom
Gabirielle
Clementin

Kymberley

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS
00:07:45
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:50
00:07:51
00:07:51
00:08:10
00:08:12
00:08:17
00:08:24
00:08:30
00:08:41
00:08:45
00:08:47
00:09:00
00:09:08
00:09:17
00:09:57
00:10:16

ECART
00:02:17
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:23
00:02:42
00:02:44
00:02:49
00:02:56
00:03:02
00:03:13
00:03:17
00:03:19
00:03:32
00:03:40
00:03:49
00:04:29
00:04:48

km/h  CAT
10 POF
10 POF
10 POF
10 POG
10 POF
10 POF
10 POF
10 POF
9 POF
9 POF
9 POF
9 POG
9 POF
9 POF
9 POF
9 POG
8 POF
8 POG
8 POF

CLuUB

AC CAMBRAI
DOUAI-SIN A*
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AC CAMBRAI
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
AS SOMAIN
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AC CAMBRAI
AC CAMBRAI
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
AC CAMBRAI

NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL

@ombre de coureurs : 93

)
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